
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

21

711

91

10

600a

60

325

109

198

58

6

37

87b

96

61

401

141

77

65b

69

667

79

164

17

221

55

20

181

114b

524

161

22b

Name

Hans Henrik Christiansen

olav austad

Arvid Ellingsen

Pavia Sørensen

Karsten Sørensen

niels knudsen

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Allan Givard Petersson

Karsten Frostholm

Jan Toft

Ditte Sommer

Rui Martins

Mark Larsen

Peter Sahlberg

Bent Fischer

Lars Hansen

Morten Hansen

Anders Grønvold Jensen

Flemming Lyng

Nicolai Damgaard

thomas hulstrøm

Rasmus W Andersen

Oddbjørn Austad

Piers Illingworth

Jesper Fogh

Dorte Pedersen

Børge Kristoffersen

Finn Carlsen

Rune Debel

Claus Kjelgaard

arne hartmann

Danny Lambrecht

Class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

Diff

13.371

30.741

47.435

49.079

59.253

59.555

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

10:30.661

10:44.032

11:01.402

11:18.096

11:19.740

11:29.914

11:30.216

10:55.854

10:56.820

11:03.207

11:11.941

11:27.796

Best Tm

1:17.351

1:17.647

1:19.610

1:21.957

1:20.382

1:23.048

1:22.971

1:32.855

1:30.997

1:32.095

1:29.867

1:32.353

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

13.371

Avg. Speed

94.529

Best Lap Tm

1:17.351

Best Speed

96.340

Best Lap by

21 - Hans Henrik Christiansen

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Sprintrace B

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:11:51

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 14:05


